
2024 RAGC 
AGM Agenda 

Annual General Meeting 2024 

Date of meeting:  1 June 2024 
Meeting start:   10:00 

Attendees:  All eligible members 

Please read:  Document of proposed changes to the Club’s Constitution & Byelaws 

Time Doors open Location 

09:30 
09:45 
09:50 
09:55 

Get a brew 
Sign attendance sheet 
Get seated 
Determine quorum 

Reception 
Entry to 50m Range 
50m Range 

Time Meeting Speaker 
10:00 
10:05 
10:20 
10:30 
 
 
10:45 
 
11:00 
11:15 
11:20 
11:30 
11:40 
 
11:50 
12:05 
12:20 

Apologies for absence 
Approval of Minutes last AGM & Arising Matters 
Report of Committee activities and General Status of the Club 
Financial Report & Status of the Club 
Presentation & Acceptance of Accounts 2022/23 
Appointment of Auditors 
Main changes to, and reason for adjustments to membership and 
range fees, and other increases, explained 
Time for questions / discussion about specific changes 
General vote to adopt the proposed price adjustments 
Electing Committee Members & specific positions 
Election of Club Captain 
Recommendations from outgoing 
Management Committee Members 
Consideration of formally requested business 
Any other Business 
Meeting ends 
 

Tony Taylor 
 
 
Steve Shaw 
 
 
Tony Taylor 
 
All attendees 
 
 
 
Departing 
Committee  
Tony Taylor 
 

 


