2024 RAGC AGM Agenda

Annual General Meeting 2024

Date of meeting: 1 June 2024 Meeting start: 10:00

Attendees: All eligible members

Please read: Document of proposed changes to the Club's Constitution & Byelaws

Time	Doors open	Location
09:30	Get a brew	Reception
09:45	Sign attendance sheet	Entry to 50m Range
09:50	Get seated	50m Range
09:55	Determine quorum	
Time	Meeting	Speaker
10:00	Apologies for absence	Tony Taylor
10:05	Approval of Minutes last AGM & Arising Matters	
10:20	Report of Committee activities and General Status of the Club	
10:30	Financial Report & Status of the Club	Steve Shaw
	Presentation & Acceptance of Accounts 2022/23	
	Appointment of Auditors	
10:45	Main changes to, and reason for adjustments to membership and range fees, and other increases, explained	Tony Taylor
11:00	Time for questions / discussion about specific changes	All attendees
11:15	General vote to adopt the proposed price adjustments	
11:20	Electing Committee Members & specific positions	
11:30	Election of Club Captain	
11:40	Recommendations from outgoing	Departing
	Management Committee Members	Committee
11:50	Consideration of formally requested business	Tony Taylor
12:05	Any other Business	
12:20	Meeting ends	